

PETITION TO THE VALUE ADJUSTMENT BOARD REQUEST FOR HEARING

DR-486 R. 11/23 Rule 12D-16.002 F.A.C. Eff. 11/23 Page 1 of 3

3827032

Section 194.011, Florida Statutes

You have the right to an informal conference with the property appraiser. This conference is not required and does not change your filing due date. You can present facts that support your claim and the property appraiser can present facts that support the correctness of the assessment. To request a conference, contact your county property appraiser.

For portability of homestead assessment difference, use the Petition to the Value Adjustment Board – Transfer of Homestead Assessment Difference – Request for Hearing Form (DR-486PORT). For deferral or penalties, use the Petition to the Value Adjustment Board – Tax Deferral or Penalties – Request for Hearing Form (DR-486DP). Forms are incorporated, by reference, in Rule 12D-16.002, Florida Administrative Code.

	s Qu	anenante estatut	y Clerk of The Wa	INE ADJUSTIME	NT EQARD (N	VAE)	
Petition #	2024-	0890	County Lake		ax year 2024	Date received	9.12.24
			COMPLETED BY	THE PENNIONER	a	• <u>4</u>	
PART 1. T	axpayer Infor	nation					
		Holding Company	LLC; Pagaya Smartresi F1	Representative:	Ryan, LLC c/o	Robert Peyton	
Mailing add for notices	1622	n, LLC 0 North Scottsd tsdale, AZ 8525		Parcel ID and physical address or TPP account #	22-19-26-160 1221 Longvi		
Phone 954	-740-6240			Email	ResidentialA	ppeals@ryan.co	om
The standa	rd way to recei	ve information	is by US mail. If possib	le, I prefer to receiv	e information t	oy 🗹 email	🗌 fax.
docum	ents that supp	ort my stateme					
your evi evidenc	dence to the va e. The VAB or	lue adjustment special magistr	ike my evidence consid board clerk. Florida law ate ruling will occur und	allows the property a er the same statuto	appraiser to cro ry guidelines as	ss examine or ob	ject to your
Type of Pro			ustrial and miscellaned icultural or classified use	us High-water re	-	Historic, commercia Business machinery	•
PART 2. F	Reason for Pe	lition C	heck one. If more that	n one, file a separ	ate petition.		
Denial c	of classification	, <u> </u>	crease 🗌 increase	Denial of exer			ation
Property Tangible return re	personal prop quired by s.19	antially comple		(Include a dat a∏Qualifying impro	e-stamped cop ovement (s. 193. control (s. 193.1	ption or classific by of application. 1555(5), F.S.) or c 55(3), 193.1554(5) hange of
			Attach a list of units, p ntially similar. (s. 194.0			erty appraiser's	
by the group	requested time	e. For single joir	you need to present you t petitions for multiple u	nits, parcels, or acco	ounts, provide t	he time needed fo	
			ole to attend on specific				
evidence d appraiser's	rectly to the previdence. At t	roperty apprais he hearing, you	e with the property app er at least 15 days befo a have the right to have	ore the hearing and witnesses sworn.	make a writter	n request for the	property
of your pro information	perty record ca redacted. Wh	ard containing in	er you initiate the evide nformation relevant to to appraiser receives the e.	he computation of	your current as	sessment, with	confidential

Your petition will not be complete until you pay the filing fee. When the VAB has reviewed and accepted it, they will assign a number, send you a confirmation, and give a copy to the property appraiser. Unless the person filing the petition is completing part 4, the taxpayer must sign the petition in part 3. Alternatively, the taxpayer's written authorization or power of attorney must accompany the petition at the time of filing with the signature of the person filing the petition in part 5 (s. 194.011(3), F.S.). **Please complete one of the signatures below**.

PART 3. Taxpayer Signature	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Complete part 3 if you are representing yourself or if you are	authorizing a representative listed i	n part 5 to represent you
without attaching a completed power of attorney or authorization from the taxpayer is required for acces	ation for representation to this form. s to confidential information from the	a property appraiser or tax
collector.		property appraiser or tax
│ I authorize the person I appoint in part 5 to have access to	o any confidential information related	d to this netition
Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I am the owner of the		
petition and the facts stated in it are true.		
Signature, taxpayer	Print name	Date
PART 4. Employee, Attorney, or Licensed Professional Si		
Complete part 4 if you are the taxpayer's or an affiliated enti representatives.	ty's employee or you are one of the	following licensed
I am (check any box that applies):		
		ed entity).
A Florida Bar licensed attorney (Florida Bar number	/	DD6402
A Florida real estate appraiser licensed under Chapter 4		
A Florida real estate broker licensed under Chapter 475,	Florida Statutes (license number).
A Florida certified public accountant licensed under Chap	oter 473, Florida Statutes (license nu	ımber).
I understand that written authorization from the taxpayer is re appraiser or tax collector.	equired for access to confidential info	ormation from the property
Under penalties of perjury, I certify that I have authorization	to file this petition on the taxpayer's	behalf, and I declare that I
am the owner's authorized representative for purposes of fili		
under s. 194.011(3)(h), Florida Statutes, and that I have rea	a this petition and the facts stated in	i it are true.
Robert I. Peyton	Robert Peyton	9/10/2024
Signature, representative	Print name	Date
PART 5. Unlicensed Representative Signature		a
Complete part 5 if you are an authorized representative not I	isted in part 4 above.	
I am a compensated representative not acting as one of AND (check one)	the licensed representatives or emp	loyees listed in part 4 above
Attached is a power of attorney that conforms to the requirance taxpayer's authorized signature OR the taxpayer's authorized		
I am an uncompensated representative filing this petition	AND (check one)	
the taxpayer's authorization is attached OR 🔲 the taxpa	ayer's authorized signature is in part	3 of this form.
I understand that written authorization from the taxpayer is r appraiser or tax collector.	equired for access to confidential inf	formation from the property
Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I am the owner's at becoming an agent for service of process under s. 194.011 facts stated in it are true.		
Signature, representative	Print name	Date

. .

LAKE COUNTY PROPERTY APPRAISER VAB APPEAL WORKSHEET RESIDENTIAL

			RES	SIDENT	AL					
Petition #	1	2024-0890		Alternate	Key	: 3827032	Parcel I	D: 22-19-26-16	00-000-01700	
Petitioner Name		RYAN LLC		Dropor	h.,	4004 1 0		Check if Mu	Itiple Parcels	
The Petitioner is:	Taxpayer of Re	ecord 🛛 🗸 Tax	payer's agent	Proper Addres	-		NGVILLE CIR VARES			
Other, Explain:				Addres	5	14	VANLO			
Owner Name	SMARTERSI F	1 FUND PRO	OPERTY OWNE	Value fr	om	Value befo	re Board Actio	n yr han drau		
				TRIM No	tice		nted by Prop App		Board Action	
1. Just Value, rec	quired			\$ 324	,949	\$	324,94	9		
2. Assessed or c	lassified use va	lue, *if appli	cable	\$ 290),660	\$	324,94	9		
3. Exempt value,	*enter "0" if no	ne		\$	-					
4. Taxable Value,	*required			\$ 290),660	\$	324,94	9		
*All values entered	d should be cour	nty taxable va	lues, School an	d other tax	ng ai	uthority values	s may differ.	•		
Last Sale Date	12/15/2021		ce: \$32			Arm's Length		Book <u>5864</u>	Dage <u>550</u>	
ITEM	Subj	ect	Compar	able #1		Compar	able #2	Compara	able #3	
AK#	38270		3927		\neg	3927		3927		
Address	1221 LONG	/ILLE CIR	1812 IR	RBY CT	2	2003 GRIFFIN	OAKS WAY	1815 IRI	BY CT	
Address	TAVAF	RES	TAVA	RES		TAVA	RES	TAVA	RES	
Proximity								* 250 500		
Sales Price			\$356,			\$353,		\$353,		
Cost of Sale			-15			-15		-15		
Time Adjust			0.4	-		1.20		0.80		
Adjusted Sale	<u> </u>		\$304			\$304,		\$303,3		
\$/SF FLA	\$178.74	per SF	\$162.84			\$163.21		\$162.45		
Sale Date				11/28/2023			2023	10/18/2		
Terms of Sale			✓ Arm's Length	Distresse	d 🗸	Arm's Length	Distressed	✓ Arm's Length	Distressed	
Value Adj.	Description		Description	Adjustme	nt	Description	Adjustment	Description	Adjustment	
Fla SF	1,818		1,867	-2450		1,867	-2450	1,867	-2450	
Year Built	2005		2023			2023		2023		
Constr. Type										
Condition										
Baths	2.0		2.			2.		2.		
Garage/Carport										
Porches										
Pool	N		N	0		N	0	N	0	
Fireplace	0		0	0		0	0	0	0	
AC	Central		Central	0	\bot	Central	0	Central	0	
Other Adds					\perp					
Site Size				_	\perp					
Location					\perp					
View										
			-Net Adj. 0.8%	-2450		-Net Adj. 0.8%	-2450	-Net Adj. 0.8%	-2450	
			Gross Adj. 0.8%	2450		Gross Adj. 0.8%	2450	Gross Adj. 0.8%	2450	
	Market Value	\$324,949	Adj Market Value	\$301,574		dj Market Value	\$302,267	Adj Market Value	\$300,853	
Adj. Sales Price	Value per SF	178.74		Ψ σσ 1,σ/ -	—	ing manual value	<i>4002,201</i>		<i></i>	
	value per SF	1/0./4								

The IAAO "Standard on Ratio Studies", approved April, 2013, paragraph 9.1, indicates that a range of assessment level from .90 and 1.10 times the desired level of assessment is acceptable for any class of property. Thus, after applying a -15% 1st & 8th criteria adjustment factor to a Market Value indication, a Just Value/Market Value ratio of 76.5% to 93.5% falls within the acceptable range.

- 1. Describe Subject
- 2. Describe Comps
- 3. Describe Range of Values
- 4. Describe Petitioner's Comps

Based upon the facts presented herein, it is the Property Appraiser's opinion that the Market Value placed upon this property is considered to be fair and just as of January 1st. The Income, Market, and Cost approaches to value have been considered in the assessment of this property and are an integral part of the Property Appraiser CAMA. All factors considered as per F.S. s.193.011 and approved mass appraisal standards.

DEPUTY:

DATE

2024-0890 Comp Map



Bubble #	Comp #	Alternate Key	Parcel Address	Distance from Subject(mi.)
1	COMP 2	3927939	2003 GRIFFIN OAKS WAY	
•		3921939	TAVARES	0
2	COMP 1	3927932	1812 IRBY CT	
2		5521552	TAVARES	0
3	SUBJECT	3827032	1221 LONGVILLE CIR	
5	SUBJECT	0021002	TAVARES	-
4	COMP 3	3927927	1815 IRBY CT	
4	COMP 3	5521521	TAVARES	0
5				
6				
7				
8				

Parcel PAGAY 2325 P CARME Legal D PINES	Cu A SMARTRE OINTE PKW EL Description AT LAKE SA	9-26-1600-(<u>rent Owner</u> SI F1 FUND F Y STE 250 IN UNDERS PH	PROPERTY 46032	S	Roll Year	Т	ord Ca tus: A		ddress 1221 TAV roup 000 Property (Card # perty Locat LONGVILLE ARES T N	1 of ion E CIR	32778 8 ection 01-202	
	ode 11011 100 0	0	Adj		1.00 LT	Price 45,000.00	Factor 0.0000	Factor 1.70	Factor 1.000	Factor 1.000		Valu 0	e 76,500
	Total Classified	Acres Acres	0.00	Classifi	JV/Mkt 0 ed JV/Mkt 7	6.500		Tota	I Adj JV/M I Adj JV/M	lkt			76,500 0
Bldg		of 1	-		ement Cost	Sketch		Deprec B			Mul	ti Story ()
49	OP (18: 12: 12: 12: 12: 12: 12: 12: 12: 12: 12	5 sf) 4 13 4 8	3 9	GA	20 20 4R 20 st	21							
Code FLA		Building cription IVING AREA	Sub Areas Living Are	Gross Are	Eff Area	Year Built	uilding V	aluation	2005	C Imp Type	Construction R1	Detail Bedrooms	3
GAR	GARAGE FI		1,818 0 0	1,818 420 295	0	Effective Area Base Rate			1818 116.12	No Stories	1.00	Full Baths	2
		-				Building RCN Condition			256,133 EX	Quality Grad Wall Type	de 680 03	Half Baths Heat Type	0 6
						% Good Functional Ob	sol		97.00 0	Foundation	3	Fireplaces	0
		TOTALS	1,818	2,533	1,818	Building RCN	LD		248,449	Roof Cover	3	Type AC	03

6

248.449

0

324,949

LCPA Property Record Card Roll Year 2025 Status: A

2024-0890 Subject PRC Run: 12/4/2024 By

Card # 1 of 1

	Miscellaneous Features *Only the first 10 records are reflected below													
Code														

	Building Permits													
Roll Year	Permit ID Issue Date Comp Date Amount Type Description						Review Date	CO Date						
2006	BR05-00719	06-17-2005	02-09-2006	163,555	0000	SFR 1221 LONGVILLE CIR								

			Sales Informa	Exemptions										
Instrument No	Book	/Page	Sale Date	Instr	Q/U	Code	Vac/Imp	Sale Price	Code	Description	Year	Amount		
2021177771 2021167802 2021048144	5864 5850 5682 3381 3057	0550 1041 2066 2112 0758	12-15-2021 11-30-2021 03-30-2021 02-16-2007 12-23-2005	WD WD WD WD WD	00000	01 01 Q Q		321,500 321,500 200,000 266,000 209,600						
										Total		0.00		
						Val	ue Summ	ary						
Land Value Bldg	Land Value Bldg Value Misc Value Market Value Deferred Amt Assd Value Cnty Ex Amt Co Tax Val Sch Tax Val Previous Valu													

319720

0.00

319720

324949

324,949

5229

Alternate Parcel ID			00-00600			perty Rec		2024-0890 Comp 1 PRC Run: 12/4/2024 By Card # 1 of 1						
Farcerid		ent Owner	00-00000		Roll Year	2025 Sta	tus: A			Pro	perty Loca		1	
GARCIA FR			DIMARYS D						Site A	ddress 1812	IRBY CT			
1812 IRBY (~ т			(COMP 1				Mill G		ARES	FL IBHD 21 [,]	32778	
1012 1101 0										Property U		Last Insp		
TAVARES		FL	32778						001		E FAMILY	CTQ 02-		
Legal Desci	ription													
ELMWOOD	PB 75 PC	6 84-86 LOT	6 ORB 6251	PG 1025										
Land Lines	I		Notes			Unit	Depth	Loc	Shp	Phys	.	Lar	nd	
# Code	Front	Depth	Adj		Units	Price	Factor	Factor	Factor	Factor	Class Val	Val	ue	
1 0100	0	0			1.00 LT	45,000.00	0.0000	1.00	1.000	1.000		0	45,000	
	Total A	cres	0.00		JV/Mkt 0			 Tota	∣ al Adj JV/M	 1ktl			45,000	
CI	assified A		0	Classifi	ed JV/Mkt 4	5,000			d Adj JV/N				0	
	Sec 1	of 1		Danlag	ement Cost	Sketch		Denroe P		250.202	N 4	Iti Ctom/		
Bldg 1 S	Sec 1			29	ement Cost	250,283		Deprec B	ldg Value	250,283	IVIU	Iti Story		
(88 1) 1	_	OP (20 5 1	867	sf) GA (42	21 R 0 sf	40								
Code	Descri	Building	Sub Areas	Gross Are	Eff Area	Bu Year Built	uilding V	aluation	2023	Contract Con	onstructio			
FLA FINI	SHED LIV	ING AREA	1,867	1,867	1867	Effective Area	1		1867		R1	Bedrooms		
GAR GAR	R GARAGE FINISH 0			420	0	Base Rate			111.97	No Stories	1.00	Full Baths	_	
		TINISHE	0	108	0	Building RCN			250,283	Quality Grad	le 675	Half Baths	;	
						Condition			VG	Wall Type	03	Heat Type	6	
						% Good			100.00	Foundation	3	Fireplaces		
		TOTALS	1,867	2,395	1,867	Functional Ob			250 202	Roof Cover		Туре АС	03	
1		101ALO	1 ',00'	-,000	1,007	Building RCN	LU		250,283	I NOOL COVEL	3	i ype AC	03	

250,283

0

295.283

LCPA Property Record Card Roll Year 2025 Status: A

2024-0890 Comp 1 PRC Run: 12/4/2024 By

Card # 1 of 1

			scellaneous F										
Description	Units	Туре	Unit Price	Year Blt	Effect Yr	RCN	%Good	Apr Value					
	Description		*Only the firs	*Only the first 10 records a	*Only the first 10 records are reflected	*Only the first 10 records are reflected below	*Only the first 10 records are reflected below	*Only the first 10 records are reflected below					

	Building Permits													
Roll Year	Permit ID	Issue Date	Comp Date	Amount	Туре	Description	Review Date	CO Date						
2024	23-551	04-21-2023	02-23-2024	231,358	0001	SFR 4BR/2BA 1812 IRBY CT	02-23-2024							

			Sales Inform	ation					Exemptions				
Instrument No	Book	/Page	Sale Date	Instr	Q/U	Code	Vac/Imp	Sale Price	Code	Description	Year	Amount	
2023147211 2022061206	6251 5948 0	1025 0774 0	11-28-2023 04-21-2022 01-01-1900	WD WD	Q Q U	03 05 U	I V	356,000 3,963,800 0	039 059	HOMESTEAD ADDITIONAL HOMESTEAD	2025 2025		
										Total		50,000.00	
						Val	ue Summ	ary					
Land Value E	Land Value Bldg Value Misc Value Market Value Deferred Amt Assd Value Cnty Ex Amt Co Tax Val Sch Tax Val Previous Valu												

295283

50,000.00

245283

270283

295,283

0

	Key 392 27-19-26 <i>Current</i>	-0020-00	00-01300	LCPA Pro Roll Year	operty Rec 2025 Sta	ord Ca atus: A	rd		PRC Run: 12	24-0890 Con 2/4/2024 Card # perty Locatio	ˈBy 1 of	1
ANDREALA			EGRON JR	_				Site A	ddress 2003	GRIFFIN OA	KS WAY	
2003 GRIFF				COMP	2			Mill G	TAVA roup 000T		FL 3 HD 2118	
2003 GRIFF	IN OARS W	~1			2				Property U:		Last Inspe	
TAVARES		FL	32778					001		E FAMILY	JDB 11-1	
Legal Descr	ription											
Land Lines			13 ORB 6215	1 3 2+03								
LL Use	Front D	Depth	Notes	Units	Unit	Depth	Loc	Shp	Phys	Class Val	Land	
# Code 1 0100	0	0	Adj	1.00 LT	Price 45,000.00	Factor 0.0000	Factor 1.00	Factor 1.000	Factor 1.000	01000 Vul	Value	e 15,00
					40,000.00	0.0000	1.00	1.000	1.000	Ū		10,00
	Total Acre	es	0.00	JV/Mkt	0		 Tota	∣ I Adj JV/N	lkt		4	5,00
Cla	assified Acre		0	Classified JV/Mkt	45,000			d Adj JV/N				
Bldg 1 S	Sec 1 c	of 1		Replacement Cos	Sketch at 250,283		Deprec Bl	dg Value	250.283	Multi	Story	
				29		124	2 op:00 2.		200,200		0.0.)	
52		FL (1,	A 867	sf)	40							
			-	21								
	14	0 20 20	5 20	21 GAR (420 s 21	ŋ							
Code LA FINIS		555 Building S G AREA	20 5 5 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	21 GAR (420 s 21 Gross Are Eff Area 1,867 186 420 108	Year Built Ffective Area Base Rate Building RCN		aluation	2023 1867 111.97 250,283	Co Imp Type No Stories Quality Grade	1.00	Detail Bedrooms Full Baths Half Baths	
Code LA FINIS GAR GAR	Descriptic SHED LIVING AGE FINISH	555 Building S G AREA	20 20 4 5 6 6 7 1,867 0	GAR (420 s 21 Gross Are Eff Area 1,867 186 420 0	Year Built Fffective Area Base Rate Building RCN Condition	a	aluation	1867 111.97 250,283 VG	Imp Type No Stories	R1 1.00 e 675	Bedrooms Full Baths	426
Code LA FINIS GAR GAR	Descriptic SHED LIVING AGE FINISH	555 Building S G AREA	20 20 4 5 6 6 7 1,867 0	GAR (420 s 21 Gross Are Eff Area 1,867 186 420 0	Year Built Ffective Area Base Rate Building RCN	a	aluation	1867 111.97 250,283	Imp Type No Stories Quality Grade	R1 1.00 9 675 03	Bedrooms Full Baths Half Baths	2

250,283

0

295.283

LCPA Property Record Card Roll Year 2025 Status: A

2024-0890 Comp 2 PRC Run: 12/4/2024 By

Card # 1 of 1

	Miscellaneous Features												
*Only the first 10 records are reflected below													
Code	Description	Units	Туре	Unit Price	Year Blt	Effect Yr	RCN	%Good	Apr Value				

	Building Permits											
Roll Year	Permit ID	Issue Date	Comp Date Amount Typ		Туре	Description	Review Date	CO Date				
2024	23-525	04-14-2023	11-13-2023	231,358	0001	SFR 3BD/2BA 2003 GRIFFIN OAKS WA	11-14-2023					
-												

			Sales Inform	ation					Exemptions				
Instrument No	Book	/Page	Sale Date	Instr	Q/U	Code	Vac/Imp	Sale Price	Code	Description	Year	Amount	
2023117384 2022061206	6215 5948 0	2403 0774 0	09-18-2023 04-21-2022 01-01-1900	WD WD	QQU	03 05 U	I V	353,500 3,963,800 0	039 059	HOMESTEAD ADDITIONAL HOMESTEAD	2024 2024	25000 25000	
										Total		50,000.00	
	Value Summary												
Land Value B	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·												

295283

50,000.00

245283

270283

295,283

0

			26-0020-0	00-00100		CPA Pro Roll Year	perty Rec 2025 Sta	ord Ca tus: A	ard		PRC Run: 1	Card #	By 1 of	1
SAV			e nt Owner DRTSETSEG	B	_					Site A	ddress 1815	Derty Loca	ation	
	IRBY C		JKISEISEG	D		COMP	3			Mill G	TAVA	RES	FL NBHD 21	32778 18
TAVA			FL	32778						001	Property U		Last Insp CTQ 02	ection
Logal	Descr	intion											010 02	
			6 84-86 LOT	1 ORB 6230	PG 1468									
Land	Lines Use	– (Notes			Unit	Depth	Loc	Shp	Phys		La	nd
#	Code	Front	Depth	Adj		Units	Price	Factor	Factor	Factor	Factor	Class Va	Val	ue
1	0100	0	0			1.00 LT	45,000.00	0.0000	1.00	1.000	1.000		0	45,000
		Total A		0.00		JV/Mkt 0			Tota	l al Adj JV/N	/kt			45,000
	Cla	assified A	cres	0	Classifi	ed JV/Mkt 4	5,000		Classifie	d Adj JV/N	/kt			0
Bldg	1 9	ec 1	of 1		Replac	ement Cost	Sketch 250,716		Deprec P	Ida Value	250,716	N/1:	Ilti Story	
Biug	1 3	ec i	29		Керіас	ement Cost	230,710		Depiec D	iug value	230,710	IVIC		
20		2 2 5 4 5 4 7 2 2	1 1 2 sf)	867	sf)	1.	11 8 11 11 52							
Code		Descri SHED LIV	Building S ption ING AREA	Sub Areas Living Are 1,867	5 Gross Are 1,867	Eff Area	Bu Year Built Effective Area		aluation	2023 1867	Imp Type	onstructic R1	Bedrooms	•
GAR	GAR	AGE FINI	SH	0	420	0	Base Rate	•		111.97	No Stories	1.00	Full Baths	2
OPF SPF			H FINISHE RCH FINIS	0	25 88	0	Building RCN			250,716	Quality Grad	e 675	Half Baths	6
							Condition			VG	Wall Type	03	Heat Type	9 6
							% Good Functional Ob			100.00	Foundation	3	Fireplaces	
			TOTALS	1,867	2,400	1,867	Building RCN			250,716	Roof Cover	3	Туре АС	03
L			-	1		I				,, 10		5	71	

250.716

0

295.716

LCPA Property Record Card Roll Year 2025 Status: A

2024-0890 Comp 3 PRC Run: 12/4/2024 By

Card # 1 of 1

Miscellaneous Features												
Description	Units	Туре	Unit Price	Year Blt	Effect Yr	RCN	%Good	Apr Value				
	Description		*Only the firs	*Only the first 10 records a	*Only the first 10 records are reflected	*Only the first 10 records are reflected below	*Only the first 10 records are reflected below	*Only the first 10 records are reflected below				

	Building Permits											
Roll Year	Permit ID	Issue Date	Comp Date	omp Date Amount Type		Description	Review Date	CO Date				
2024	23-526	04-20-2023	02-23-2024	231,358	0001	SFR 4BR/2BA 1815 IRBY CT	02-23-2024					

			Sales Inform	ation					Exemptions					
Instrument No	Book	/Page	Sale Date	Instr	Q/U	Code	Vac/Imp	Sale Price	Code	Description		Year	Amount	
2023129869 2022061206	6230 5948 0	1468 0774 0	10-18-2023 04-21-2022 01-01-1900	WD WD	Q Q U	03 05 U	I V	353,500 3,963,800 0						
						Val	ue Summ	arv			Total		0.00	
Land Value B	Value Summary Land Value Bidg Value Misc Value Market Value Deferred Amt Assd Value Cnty Ex Amt Co Tax Val Sch Tax Val Previous Valu													

295716

0.00

295716

295716

295,716

0